COAXIAL CABLE ASSEMBLY CUSTOMER PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
CAB461RF 1-PEX MHF 4L LK + FRONT MOUNT SMA S/T BULKHEAD JACK WITH 0-RING RATED TO IP67/68 + 1i137MM CABLE, 6GHz
SPECIFICATIONS
1 I-PEX MHF 4L LK PLUG, P/N 20632-001R-37 LOCK 3615-000
2 ¢13 7MM COAXIAL CABLE, COLOR BLACK
3. FRONT MOUNT SMA STRAIGHT BULKHEAD JACK WITH 0-RING RATED TO
IP67/68, P/N RFCT-SMA087-F78
ENVIRONMENT AL

matches the center of receptacle
TOP VIEW
HOW TO ORDER
CAB461RF - XX XX - XX - X - 1
5.54 5.86
13.94
19.36
CABLE SIZE OPTION
'L'' LENGTH IN MM
eg 100MM = 0100
1 = ¢1 37MM CABLE, COLOR BLACK
(MIN 0050-MAX 0400
STANDARD = 0100, 1050, 0200)
Tolerance S0-200mm ±Smm
WASHER AND NUT OPTIONS
BLANK = SE PARA TEL Y PACKED (STANDARD)
A =  ALL ASSEMBLED WITH CONNECTOR
Scale
Drawn
201-400mm ± 7mm
ORIENTATION OPTIONS
BLANK = DOES NOT HAVE A FIXED ORIENT A TION
F1 = MHF CONNECTION DOWN IL=50-200MM)
F2 = MHF CONNECTION UP (L=50-200MM)
F3 = MHF CONNECTION AND D FLAT SAME ORIENTATION (L=50-200MM)
F4 = MHF CONNECTION AND D FLAT OPPOSITE ORIENTATION IL=50-200MM)
(SEE NOTES 1, 2, 3 AND DIAGRAMS FOR MORE INFORMATION)
NTS THIRD ANGLE u,
;
ta,,d
xx
NYW -E:3- -®- :N
x
G�ES
Tolerances
N/ A
Ni A
N/ A
N/A
n:ii..uT11.uf)
<(
GJ
HEX 110
,.---+------1-r ��
u)
z
:::)
'-D
"'
J-_[__�-1----=-
SMA DETAIL ORA WING
+
=
+I
=
'-D
FLAT 5.85
RECOMMENDED SMA
MOUNTING HOLE
Drawing Number
CAB461RF